Next Generation Intelligent Lon® Fibre SMX Transceiver
Datasheet
23/02/2010 1 Rev1.9
 Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2010
Features
 Single-Fibre core 2.50 Mbps full duplex communication reduces installation
cost by 50%.
 Real-time fault tolerant packet delivery technology

 Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2010
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Format – CNSA-BB-CDE-H
Example part number: “CNS7-03-MS1-C” means:
• LonFibre SMX transceiver
• 3Km fibre ports
• Multimode 1310/1550nm WDM full duplex single fibre
• SC fibre connector
• 1.25/2.50Mbps SMX transceiver throughput speed.
• 1310/1550nm WDM full duplex single fibre
• -0C to +70C
CNSA = 7, LonFibre SMX transceiver with two full duplex 2.50Mbps fibre ports
  with dual adaptable 1.25/2.50Mbps neuron® port.
BB  = 03,  3km multimode fibre optics
 = 15,  15km singlemode fibre optics
 = 25,  25km singlemode fibre optics
 = 40,  40km singlemode fibre optics
 = 60,  60km singlemode fibre optics
  = 80,  80km singlemode fibre optics
C = S,  Singlemode fibre
 =M,  Multimode fibre
D  = S,  SC connector
E = 1,  Fibre optic wavelength 1310/1550nm WDM full duplex single fibre
H = C,  Commercial temperature 0C to +70C
 = E,  Extended temperature range -40C to +85C
Next Generation Intelligent Lon® Fibre SMX Transceiver